

CITY OF MESQUITE
BID TABULATION

Bid Name: Annual Contract for Sidewalk, Pedestrian Ramps, Drive Approaches and Curbs & Gutter Replacement
 Bid Number: 2022-020
 Date: December 7, 2021

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	Ken-Do Construction		B & B Concrete Sawing		Thomas II Development LLC	
				UNIT	EXTENDED	UNIT	EXTENDED	UNIT	EXTENDED
	Per specifications								
1.	Concrete Curb and Gutter	350	LF	40.00	14,000.00	50.00	17,500.00	75.00	26,250.00
2.	4-inch Thick 4,000 psi Reinforced Concrete Sidewalk	2,000	SY	60.00	120,000.00	78.00	156,000.00	75.00	150,000.00
3.	6-inch Thick 4,000 psi Reinforced Concrete Pavement, All Types	300	SY	80.00	24,000.00	82.00	24,600.00	100.00	30,000.00
4.	8-inch Thick 4,000 psi Reinforced Concrete Pavement, All Types	50	SY	90.00	4,500.00	86.00	4,300.00	150.00	7,500.00
5.	12-inch Thick 4,000 psi Reinforced Concrete Pavement, All Types	50	SY	120.00	6,000.00	94.00	4,700.00	200.00	10,000.00
6.	2-inch Thick HMA (Type D) Overlay	50	SY	130.00	6,500.00	80.00	4,000.00		-
7.	ADA Ramp, All types	5	EA	3,500.00	17,500.00	2,700.00	13,500.00	3,500.00	17,500.00
8.	Concrete Steps, Retaining Walls (2-feet high or shorter), and Miscellaneous Structure	10	CY	1,600.00	16,000.00	700.00	7,000.00	1,100.00	11,000.00
9.	Subgrade Reconstruction	50	TON	55.00	2,750.00	60.00	3,000.00	105.00	5,250.00
10.	Remove Existing Trees – 12-inch diameter or larger	15	EA	2,000.00	30,000.00	1,200.00	18,000.00	800.00	12,000.00
11.	Installation of Block Sod to Match Existing Turf	900	SY	8.00	7,200.00	12.00	10,800.00	15.00	13,500.00
12.	Additional Sandy Loam Backfill to Raise Parkway to Grade	40	TON	40.00	1,600.00	50.00	2,000.00	70.00	2,800.00
13.	Irrigation and Water Service Repair Allowance – Invoices for Irrigation Repair by Licensed Irrigator and Water Service Repair by Licensed Plumber	1	AL	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
14.	Subgrade Density Testing Including Proctor	5	EA	100.00	500.00	600.00	3,000.00	1,000.00	5,000.00
15.	Installation and Maintenance of Flashing Arrow Board for Traffic Control on Arterial Streets	10	Week	700.00	7,000.00	500.00	5,000.00	1,500.00	15,000.00
16.	Adjust Water Valve	10	EA	250.00	2,500.00	150.00	1,500.00	200.00	2,000.00
17.	Adjust Existing Meter Box	61	EA	250.00	15,250.00	100.00	6,100.00	200.00	12,200.00
GROSS TOTAL:					\$ 285,300.00		\$ 291,000.00		\$ 330,000.00
LESS DISCOUNT:									
NET TOTAL:					\$ 285,300.00		\$ 291,000.00		\$ 330,000.00
TERMS:					Net 30		Net 30		Net 30
DELIVERY:					As needed		As needed		As needed

CITY OF MESQUITE
BID TABULATION

Bid Name: Annual Contract for Sidewalk, Pedestrian Ramps, Drive Approaches and Curbs & Gutter Replacement
 Bid Number: 2022-020
 Date: December 7, 2021

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	Estrada Concrete Company, LLC		Grod Construction, LLC		The Fain Group, Inc.	
				UNIT	EXTENDED	UNIT	EXTENDED	UNIT	EXTENDED
	Per specifications								
1.	Concrete Curb and Gutter	350	LF	45.00	15,750.00	60.00	21,000.00	86.00	30,100.00
2.	4-inch Thick 4,000 psi Reinforced Concrete Sidewalk	2,000	SY	87.00	174,000.00	90.00	180,000.00	271.00	542,000.00
3.	6-inch Thick 4,000 psi Reinforced Concrete Pavement, All Types	300	SY	96.50	28,950.00	138.00	41,400.00	293.00	87,900.00
4.	8-inch Thick 4,000 psi Reinforced Concrete Pavement, All Types	50	SY	96.00	4,800.00	184.00	9,200.00	310.00	15,500.00
5.	12-inch Thick 4,000 psi Reinforced Concrete Pavement, All Types	50	SY	135.00	6,750.00	205.00	10,250.00	334.00	16,700.00
6.	2-inch Thick HMA (Type D) Overlay	50	SY	200.00	10,000.00	50.00	2,500.00	238.00	11,900.00
7.	ADA Ramp, All types	5	EA	4,500.00	22,500.00	2,800.00	14,000.00	4,700.00	23,500.00
8.	Concrete Steps, Retaining Walls (2-feet high or shorter), and Miscellaneous Structure	10	CY	1,000.00	10,000.00	650.00	6,500.00	3,300.00	33,000.00
9.	Subgrade Reconstruction	50	TON	500.00	25,000.00	51.00	2,550.00	333.00	16,650.00
10.	Remove Existing Trees – 12-inch diameter or larger	15	EA	800.00	12,000.00	800.00	12,000.00	1,500.00	22,500.00
11.	Installation of Block Sod to Match Existing Turf	900	SY	12.00	10,800.00	10.00	9,000.00	17.00	15,300.00
12.	Additional Sandy Loam Backfill to Raise Parkway to Grade	40	TON	95.00	3,800.00	100.00	4,000.00	72.00	2,880.00
13.	Irrigation and Water Service Repair Allowance – Invoices for Irrigation Repair by Licensed Irrigator and Water Service Repair by Licensed Plumber	1	AL	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
14.	Subgrade Density Testing Including Proctor	5	EA	500.00	2,500.00	2,000.00	10,000.00	2,700.00	13,500.00
15.	Installation and Maintenance of Flashing Arrow Board for Traffic Control on Arterial Streets	10	Week	250.00	2,500.00	350.00	3,500.00	2,300.00	23,000.00
16.	Adjust Water Valve	10	EA	200.00	2,000.00	480.00	4,800.00	2,100.00	21,000.00
17.	Adjust Existing Meter Box	61	EA	200.00	12,200.00	320.00	19,520.00	1,050.00	64,050.00
GROSS TOTAL:					\$ 353,550.00		\$ 360,220.00		\$ 949,480.00
LESS DISCOUNT:									
NET TOTAL:					\$ 353,550.00		\$ 360,220.00		\$ 949,480.00
TERMS:					Net 30		Net 30		Net 30
DELIVERY:					As needed		As needed		As needed